Suppl 2. Comparison of estimated and achieved sample sizes for clinical and radiographic classifications.

	Parameters
	Estimated sample size
	Achieved sample size

	Clinical classifications
	
	

	asICH
	30
	44

	sICH
	63
	50

	Grand total
	93
	94

	Radiographic classifications

	HI1
	12
	10

	HI2
	35
	28

	PH1
	40
	26

	PH2
	63
	30

	Grand total
	150
	94

	asICH: asymptomatic intracerebral hemorrhage; sICH: symptomatic intracerebral hemorrhage; HI: hemorrhagic infarction; PH: parenchymal hematoma.
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